FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
model WPL
 LED WALL PACK
• High Quality Die Cast Housing
• Chip and Fade resistant Bronze Powder-Coat Finish
• Sealed Boroscilicate Glass Lens
• Highly Specular Forward Throw Reflector.
• Gasket Sealed Driver Enclosure
• 90 Degree Adjustability of Beam Angle with Full Cut Off Option
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Lumen Color Temperture Finish
1164L - 1164 Lumen 50K - 5000K BZ - Bronze
• High Power Citizen COB LED's
WPL6L
1848L- 1848 Lumen 50K - 5000KWPL6L
Wattage
14W - 14 Wattage
20W - 20 Wattage
29W - 29 Wattage 2346L - 2346 Lumen 50K - 5000KWPL6L
• Ultimate Versatility Allows Wall, Post or Bollard, and Horizontal Floodlight Installations.
• UL /cUL LISTED
• Size: 6.22W x 6.25H x 8.54D
90 Degree Beam Angle Full Cut Off Beam Angle
• Size: 6.22W x 7.22H x 3.81D
Driver
MV - 120-277V
EX: WPL6L14W1164LMV50KBZ
BZ - Bronze
BZ - Bronze
MV - 120-277V
MV - 120-277V
• Photocell included